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Red Division

TheChosenOne

Holley, NY (6)

LL Urban Achievers sflx24 S
Feel

Blue Division

Bob's Burgers

He Hate Me SF12

Moving on Up

Pick 1.01, two 2s, 3s, good WRs

White Division

Dealwitl Supflex 3

Team America

The Almighty K-Gregorians
*Baltimore Ravens 5

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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